VES Fire Detection Systems   |   620 Allendale Road   |   King of Prussia, PA 19406   |   800.270.3066  |   www.ves-network.com
©2020 VES Fire Detection Systems. All rights reserved. All specifications and other information shown were current as of document revision date and are subject to change without notice.
Revised July 2020
Fixed Temp / Rate of Rise Heat Sensor
VF2010-00
•	 Low Profile - Only 2.0” high, including base
•	 Simple and reliable device addressing method
•	 Uses the noise immune Digital Communication Protocol

Color / Case Material Bone / ABS Blend
Weight 3.2 oz. (4.9 oz with 4” base)
Ordering Codes
VF2010-00 Fixed Temp / Rate of Rise Heat Sensor
VF7001-00 4” Mounting Base
VF7002-00 6” Mounting Base
VF7008-00 6” Sounder Base
VF7005-00 6” Low Frequency Sounder Base
NOTE   Bases are not included with detectors, please order separately.
2
VES Fire Detection Systems   |   620 Allendale Road   |   King of Prussia, PA 19406   |   800.270.3066   |   www.ves-network.com
Application